       
         BIS ATHLETICS SCHEDULE 2019

[bookmark: _GoBack]On the big field Wednesday 22nd May

JUNIORS

8.00am: 9-12 yrs 50 m heats and finals

	
	400m + Shot put
	Discus + Javelin
	Long jump + Triple Jump
	High Jump

	8.30
	9yrs
	10 yrs
	11 yrs
	12 yrs

	9.10
	12 yrs
	9 yrs
	10 yrs
	11 yrs

	9.50
	11 yrs
	12 yrs
	9 yrs
	10 yrs

	10.30
	10 yrs
	11 yrs
	12 yrs
	9 yrs



11.10am: 9/10 yrs relays + 11/12 yrs relays




SENIORS

11.30 – 13-16+ 50m heats and finals

	
	400m + Shot put
	Discus + Javelin
	Long jump + Triple Jump
	High Jump

	12.00
	13yrs
	14 yrs
	15 yrs
	16+ yrs

	12.40
	16+ yrs
	13yrs
	14 yrs
	15 yrs

	1.20
	15 yrs
	16+ yrs
	13yrs
	14 yrs

	2.00
	14 yrs
	15 yrs
	16+ yrs
	13 yrs



2.40pm: 3/14 yrs relays + 15/16+ yrs relays
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